
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

139 Days 
Monday 4th September 2023 

40 Days 
Tuesday 27th February 2024 

70 Days 
Tuesday 9th January 2024 

110 Days 
Monday 16th October 2023 

120 Days 
Friday 29th September 2023 

130 Days 
Friday 15th September 2023 

100 Days 
Monday 6th November 2023 

90 Days 
Monday 20th November 2023 

80 Days 
Monday 11th December 2023 

Christmas 

Mock Exams 
15th – 26th January 2024 

Thursday 30th 

November 2023 

Parents Evening 

60 Days 
Tuesday 23rd January 2024 

February 

Half Term 
50 Days 

Tuesday 6th February 2024 

Mock Exam 

Results Day 

Thursday 7th March 

2024  

Parents Info Evening 

30 Days 
Tuesday 12th March 2024 

20 Days 
Tuesday 26th March 2024 10 Days 

Wednesday 24th April 2024 

Easter 
Holidays 

GCSE Exam 
Season Starts 

1 

2 

5 

4 3 

9 

6 

8 7 



Key Points  
 Make decisions about your post Year 11 plans  

If you're not sure speak to your tutor 
 

  
Reflect back on your last set of predicted grades from before Christmas  

a) Are you doing what you need to make the required 
improvements? 

b) Who do you need to talk to?  
c) Who do you need the support of? 

 
 Friday 15th December 2023 - Deadline for Meden College Applications 

 
 Have a revision timetable for the three weeks before the January mocks 

exams.  
a) Know what needs revising. What needs to improve from the 

last mocks?  
b) Set aside enough time, one hour a night after school, 4-5 hours 

over the weekend 
Don't do more than an hour in one go - it'll be much less 
effective 

c) Revise ACTIVELY - don't just read.  
d) Test yourself, use real exam questions, make mind maps, flash 

cards etc. 
 

 50 school days or 10 weeks until the start of the formal exams. Remember 
the work you need to do to prepare is for YOU and YOUR future! 
 

 Use this week as a chance to get coursework/homework up to date or 
finished so you can manage your workload in this busy half term. 
 

 Students meet the senior leadership team to action plan the last 20 days 
before exams start 
 
 

 Make sure coursework deadlines are met. Getting coursework out of the 
way before Easter will take the pressure off and allow you to focus on:  

a) Taking some time to relax, refresh and recharge 
b) To drop in some recap revision before the final push to the 

exams. 
 

 With less than 10 days to go it's likely you'll be feeling stressed and anxious 
- this is normal.  
Don't forget to talk to people, especially, teachers, parents, friends.  
Listen to the positives and be confident! 
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